
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
455
13
73
51
43
22
18

Name
Fernando Kfouri
Zé Augusto e Neno
Marcelo Fortes
Sebastiao Gulla
Marcelo Marques
Bernardo Albanesi
Aroldo Teixeira

Class
Historic Race
Historic Race
Historic Race
Historic Race
Historic Race
Historic Race
Historic Race

Best Tm
1:57.555
2:10.535
2:11.010
2:11.094
2:11.889
2:12.694
2:24.438

Diff
-

+12.980
+13.455
+13.539
+14.334
+15.139
+26.883

Best Spd
131,959
118,837
118,406
118,330
117,617
116,904
107,398

2nd Best
1:57.618
2:10.956
2:13.407
2:17.003
2:12.036
2:14.372
2:24.500

Laps
6
2
2
4

10
10

7

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap time500 Km de Interlagos 2020
  Sexta

1 Livre Alfa

Qualify (50:00 Time)

Interlagos 4.309 Km

11/20/20 11:05

500 Km de Interlagos 2020

Place
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